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0700
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0713
0714
0715
0716
0717
0718
0719
0720
0721
0722
0723

Title

Wood Table-C

Oak Chairs-C

Ova Wood Coffee Table-A

2 Round Side Tables-A

Basset Chair With Ottoman-C
American Home Collection La-Z-boy-C
American Home Collection La-Z-boy-C
Chest -B

Bauhaus Chair With Ottoman-C

Wood Tray Set, Wood Desk & Metal Filing
Cabinet-C

Makita Drill With Charger And Hardware
Supplies-C

Iron Frame Tables With Glass Top-A

Candle Holder With Candles and a small plant
stand- A

Decorative Metal Pieces-A
Floral Arrangements-A

Lexington Pacific Overtures Glass Dining
Room Table-C

Lexington Pacific Overtures Dining Room
Chairs-C

Lexington Pacific Overtures Curio Cabinet-C
L exington Pacific Overtures Hutch-C
Picture Frame Room Divider-A
Windsor Art Flora Exatica-A
Landline Vtech Phone And Radio-A
Raphael Madonna Cherubs-A

Robert Grace Art Work-A

wall Art-A

wall Art-A

High Point North Carolina-A

wall Art-A

Quilt Supplies-A
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0751
0752
0753
0754
0755

Title

Lady Golf Clubs-A

Round Room Rug-A

Decorative Accessories -A

Decorative Accessories-A

Fabrics, Quilt And Sewing Print Patterns-A

Toys And Safety 1st Baby Monitor And Baby
Blankets-A

Glassware -A

Glassware, Silverware, Candles And Vases-A
Decorative Plants-A

Plant Decorative-A

Plant Decorative-A

Plant Decorative-A

Decorative Accessories-A

Kitchen Accessories-A

Hamilton Beach Grill-A

Mr. Coffee And Cuisinart-A

Kitchen Accessories And Iron-A

Kitchen Accessories-A

Kitchen Accessories-A

Kitchen Accessories-A

2 Piece Chest With Drawers-C

Night Stand Purchased at Gallery Furniture -C
Night Stand Purchased at Gallery Furniture -C
King Size Head And Foot Board -C

Lamps-A

King Size Duvet Set-A

Dresser With Mirror -C

Red Gown-A

Jeffrey & Dara By Tom Barra Evening Gown-A
Bill Levkoff Evening Gown-A

Alex Evenings Gown-A

Destinations By Mon Cheri Gown-A
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0758
0759
0760
0761
0762
0763
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0765
0766
0767
0768
0769
0770
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0783
0784
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0786
0787
0788
0789
0790
0791
0792
0793
0794
0796
0797

Title

Lamps-A

Lamps-A

Throws, Pillows And Runner -A

Coach Handbag-A

Fossil Handbag-A

Shop Vac Vacuum, Storage Bins, Rackets -C
Citizen, Seiko, Brighton Watches-A

Custom Jewelry-A

Tignanello, Fossil And Red By Marc Ecko
Handbags-A

Rodeo King Cowgirl Hat -A

Cinch White Label Cowgirl Hat-A
Lamps And Decorative Accessories-A
Chairs-A

Wood TV Stand-C

Side Wood Table-A

Wood Coffee Table -A

Wood Table-C

Panasonic Stereo System -A

RCA DVD Audio/ Video Player -A
Lamps-A

Lamps-A

Shelves, Curtain Rods And Picture Frame-A
Crafts Material-A

Kirby Vacuum Cleaner-A

Used Mannequin Heads with Stand-A
Decorative Accessories-A

Scale And Mirror -A

Hoover Vacuums And Shark Steamer-A
Alexander Sulian Colours Wood Chest-C

Alexander Sulian Colours Dresser With Mirror -
C

Alexander Sulian Colours Night Stand-C
Alexander Sulian Colours Queen Bed Frame-C
Hair Dryer, Curling Iron And Rollers -A
Bathroom Accessories And Hair Dryer-A
Bathroom Accessories-A

Books And Picture Albums-A

Hair And Restroom Accessories -A
Books & Office Supplies-A

Side Table, Lamp And Mirror -A

Sleeper Sofa-C

LGTV-A
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Title
Comforter Set, Baskets, Sleeping Bag And
Trays-A

Hempe Saw, Ryobi Sander And Manuel Air
Pump-C

Used Monocoque Snow Skies And Snow Tire
Chains-C

Used Entertainment Center -C
Pontiac, And Delco Electronics Car Stereos-C

Fisher Price Baby High Chair /Swing /baby
Tub-C

Office Unity/ Book Shelves-C

Patio Set -C

Gardening And Hardware Supplies -C
Gardening Supplies-C

UGG Sheep Boots-C

Cow Hide Rug-C

Patio Set-C

Pilgrim Woman Dress-A

Reading And Sunglasses-A

Wood Dresser -B

Full size Wood Bed Frame And Night Stand-B
Dresser With Mirror -B
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